
DATA LABEL:  Public 

WHITBURN LOCAL AREA COMMITTEE 

TIMETABLE OF MEETINGS  2021-2022 

Finalised Reports to 
committee officer by 12 noon 

Final 
Agenda 
Issue 

Meeting Date Venue 

Monday 20 September 2021 Tuesday 21 September 2021 Monday 27 September 2021 TBC 

Monday 29 November 2021 Tuesday 30 November 2021 Monday 6 December 2021 TBC 

Monday 21 February 2022 Tuesday 22 February 2022 Monday 28 February 2022 TBC 

Monday 30 May 2022 Tuesday 31 May 2022 Monday 6 June 2022 TBC 

All meetings will be held at 10.00 am unless otherwise advised – Venue to be advised in due course 

Meeting Date - 7 June 2021 
Item 10
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